



GP of Romania * Stage 1 * 14-15.6.2013

Partial Unofficial Classification after S.T.1 - SUPER TEST - 0.80km

SPECIAL TEST CLASSIFICATION					OVERALL CLASSIFICATION								
Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Test time	Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Rnk	Tests	Ex/De/Ea	Total	Handicap
E1													
1	105	SEISTOLA Matti SML HUSQVARNA	FIN	E1	2:44.76	1	105 SEISTOLA Matti SML HUSQVARNA	FIN	E1	1		2:44.76	
2	108	MEO Antoine MCM KTM	FRA	E1	2:45.73 +0.97	2	108 MEO Antoine MCM KTM	FRA	E1	2		2:45.73	+0.97 +0.97
3	119	SALMINEN Juha SML HUSQVARNA	FIN	E1	2:46.43 +1.67	3	119 SALMINEN Juha SML HUSQVARNA	FIN	E1	3		2:46.43	+0.70 +1.67
4	122	OLDRATI Thomas FMI HUSABERG	ITA	E1	2:48.40 +3.64	4	122 OLDRATI Thomas FMI HUSABERG	ITA	E1	4		2:48.40	+1.97 +3.64
5	196	GUERRERO Cristobal RFME KTM	ESP	E1	2:48.66 +3.90	5	196 GUERRERO Cristobal RFME KTM	ESP	E1	5		2:48.66	+0.26 +3.90
6	134	REMES Eero SML TM	FIN	E1	2:49.15 +4.39	6	134 REMES Eero SML TM	FIN	E1	6		2:49.15	+0.49 +4.39
7	110	BOISSIERE Anthony FFM SHERCO	FRA	E1	2:49.48 +4.72	7	110 BOISSIERE Anthony FFM SHERCO	FRA	E1	7		2:49.48	+0.33 +4.72
8	181	TARROUX Jeremy FFM SHERCO	FRA	E1	2:49.85 +5.09	8	181 TARROUX Jeremy FFM SHERCO	FRA	E1	8		2:49.85	+0.37 +5.09
9	106	DEPARROIS Nicolas FFM YAMAHA	FRA	E1	2:49.96 +5.20	9	106 DEPARROIS Nicolas FFM YAMAHA	FRA	E1	9		2:49.96	+0.11 +5.20
10	127	MICHELUZ Maurizio FMI SUZUKI	ITA	E1	2:50.67 +5.91	10	127 MICHELUZ Maurizio FMI SUZUKI	ITA	E1	10		2:50.67	+0.71 +5.91
11	131	JOLY Jeremy FFM HONDA	FRA	E1	2:50.75 +5.99	11	131 JOLY Jeremy FFM HONDA	FRA	E1	11		2:50.75	+0.08 +5.99
12	150	ALBERGONI Simone FMI HM-HONDA	ITA	E1	2:52.34 +7.58	12	150 ALBERGONI Simone FMI HM-HONDA	ITA	E1	12		2:52.34	+1.59 +7.58
E2													
1	205	AUBERT Johnny FMI KTM	FRA	E2	2:44.77	1	205 AUBERT Johnny FMI KTM	FRA	E2	1		2:44.77	
2	209	SALVINI Alex FMI HM-HONDA	ITA	E2	2:44.87 +0.10	2	209 SALVINI Alex FMI HM-HONDA	ITA	E2	2		2:44.87	+0.10 +0.10
3	201	RENET Pierre-Alexandre FFM HUSABERG	FRA	E2	2:48.34 +3.57	3	201 RENET Pierre-Alexandre FFM HUSABERG	FRA	E2	3		2:48.34	+3.47 +3.57
4	218	SANTOLINO Lorenzo RFME HUSQVARNA	ESP	E2	2:49.31 +4.54	4	218 SANTOLINO Lorenzo RFME HUSQVARNA	ESP	E2	4		2:49.31	+0.97 +4.54
5	225	CERVANTES Ivan RFME KTM	ESP	E2	2:50.07 +5.30	5	225 CERVANTES Ivan RFME KTM	ESP	E2	5		2:50.07	+0.76 +5.30
6	287	MENA Oriol RFME HUSABERG	ESP	E2	2:50.48 +5.71	6	287 MENA Oriol RFME HUSABERG	ESP	E2	6		2:50.48	+0.41 +5.71
7	214	KNIGHT David ACU HONDA	GBR	E2	2:50.72 +5.95	7	214 KNIGHT David ACU HONDA	GBR	E2	7		2:50.72	+0.24 +5.95
8	224	GAUTHIER Julien FFM SHERCO	FRA	E2	2:51.64 +6.87	8	224 GAUTHIER Julien FFM SHERCO	FRA	E2	8		2:51.64	+0.92 +6.87
9	296	GUERRERO Victor RFME KTM	ESP	E2	2:51.97 +7.20	9	296 GUERRERO Victor RFME KTM	ESP	E2	9		2:51.97	+0.33 +7.20
10	294	BETRIU Jaume RFME HUSABERG	ESP	E2	2:52.10 +7.33	10	294 BETRIU Jaume RFME HUSABERG	ESP	E2	10		2:52.10	+0.13 +7.33
11	219	QUEYREYRE Alexandre FFM YAMAHA	FRA	E2	2:52.99 +8.22	11	219 QUEYREYRE Alexandre FFM YAMAHA	FRA	E2	11		2:52.99	+0.89 +8.22
12	206	BASSET Antoine FFM YAMAHA	FRA	E2	2:53.24 +8.47	12	206 BASSET Antoine FFM YAMAHA	FRA	E2	12		2:53.24	+0.25 +8.47
13	257	BALLETTI Oscar FMI KTM	ITA	E2	2:53.70 +8.93	13	257 BALLETTI Oscar FMI KTM	ITA	E2	13		2:53.70	+0.46 +8.93
14	233	DE SOULTRAIT Xavier FFM YAMAHA	FRA	E2	2:56.39 +11.62	14	233 DE SOULTRAIT Xavier FFM YAMAHA	FRA	E2	14		2:56.39	+2.69 +11.62
15	289	BENAVIDES Kevin CAMOD KTM	ARG	E2	2:57.26 +12.49	15	289 BENAVIDES Kevin CAMOD KTM	ARG	E2	15		2:57.26	+0.87 +12.49
16	213	MORHED Jakob SVEMO HONDA	SWE	E2	3:01.21 +16.44	16	213 MORHED Jakob SVEMO HONDA	SWE	E2	16		3:01.21	+3.95 +16.44
17	211	GOBLET Jean Francois FMB GAS-GAS	BEL	E2	3:02.36 +17.59	17	211 GOBLET Jean Francois FMB GAS-GAS	BEL	E2	17		3:02.36	+1.15 +17.59
18	299	GARBACEA Alexandru FRM KTM	ROU	E2	3:24.84 +40.07	18	299 GARBACEA Alexandru FRM KTM	ROU	E2	18		3:24.84	+22.48 +40.07



GP of Romania * Stage 1 * 14-15.6.2013

Partial Unofficial Classification after S.T.1 - SUPER TEST - 0.80km

14/06/2013 - 23:03

Page 2

SPECIAL TEST CLASSIFICATION					OVERALL CLASSIFICATION									
Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Test time	Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Rnk	Tests	Ex/De/Ea	Total	Handicap	
E3														
1	301	NAMBOTIN Christophe FFM KTM FRA	E3	2:46.24	1	301	NAMBOTIN Christophe FFM KTM FRA	E3	1	2:46.24		2:46.24		
2	369	BELLINO Mathias FFM HUSABERG FRA	E3	2:47.56 +1.32	2	369	BELLINO Mathias FFM HUSABERG FRA	E3	2	2:47.56		2:47.56	+1.32 +1.32	
3	385	LEOK Aigar EMF TM EST	E3	2:49.04 +2.80	3	385	LEOK Aigar EMF TM EST	E3	3	2:49.04		2:49.04	+1.48 +2.80	
4	344	PHILIPPAERTS Deny FMI BETA ITA	E3	2:49.68 +3.44	4	344	PHILIPPAERTS Deny FMI BETA ITA	E3	4	2:49.68		2:49.68	+0.64 +3.44	
5	331	CORREIA Luis FMP BETA POR	E3	2:51.43 +5.19	5	331	CORREIA Luis FMP BETA POR	E3	5	2:51.43		2:51.43	+1.75 +5.19	
6	302	LJUNGGREN Joakim SVEMO HUSABERG SWE	E3	2:51.69 +5.45	6	302	LJUNGGREN Joakim SVEMO HUSABERG SWE	E3	6	2:51.69		2:51.69	+0.26 +5.45	
7	312	FORTUNATO Benoit FFM HM-HONDA FRA	E3	2:52.38 +6.14	7	312	FORTUNATO Benoit FFM HM-HONDA FRA	E3	7	2:52.38		2:52.38	+0.69 +6.14	
8	326	KEHR Marcus DMSB KTM GER	E3	2:53.75 +7.51	8	326	KEHR Marcus DMSB KTM GER	E3	8	2:53.75		2:53.75	+1.37 +7.51	
9	328	PLANET Fabien FFM SHERCO FRA	E3	2:54.85 +8.61	9	328	PLANET Fabien FFM SHERCO FRA	E3	9	2:54.85		2:54.85	+1.10 +8.61	
10	307	ROBERT Christophe FMS HUSABERG SUI	E3	2:55.79 +9.55	10	307	ROBERT Christophe FMS HUSABERG SUI	E3	10	2:55.79		2:55.79	+0.94 +9.55	
11	306	TARKKALA Marko SML HONDA FIN	E3	2:56.01 +9.77	11	306	TARKKALA Marko SML HONDA FIN	E3	11	2:56.01		2:56.01	+0.22 +9.77	
12	354	BELOTTI Andrea FMI KTM ITA	E3	2:59.21 +12.97	12	354	BELOTTI Andrea FMI KTM ITA	E3	12	2:59.21		2:59.21	+3.20 +12.97	
13	313	MONNI Manuel FMI KTM ITA	E3	3:00.22 +13.98	13	313	MONNI Manuel FMI KTM ITA	E3	13	3:00.22		3:00.22	+1.01 +13.98	
14	350	GYENES Emanuel FRM KTM ROU	E3	3:30.50 +44.26	14	350	GYENES Emanuel FRM KTM ROU	E3	14	3:30.50		3:30.50	+30.28 +44.26	
EJ														
1	419	PHILIPS Matthew MA HUSQVARNA AUS	EJ	2:49.63	1	419	PHILIPS Matthew MA HUSQVARNA AUS	EJ	1	2:49.63		2:49.63		
2	448	KVARNSTROM Robert SVEMO BETA SWE	EJ	2:50.64 +1.01	2	448	KVARNSTROM Robert SVEMO BETA SWE	EJ	2	2:50.64		2:50.64	+1.01 +1.01	
3	432	LARRIEU Loic FFM HUSABERG FRA	EJ	2:51.72 +2.09	3	432	LARRIEU Loic FFM HUSABERG FRA	EJ	3	2:51.72		2:51.72	+1.08 +2.09	
4	474	ROMAN Mario RFME HUSABERG ESP	EJ	2:52.30 +2.67	4	474	ROMAN Mario RFME HUSABERG ESP	EJ	4	2:52.30		2:52.30	+0.58 +2.67	
5	418	REDONDI Giacomo FMI KTM ITA	EJ	2:54.23 +4.60	5	418	REDONDI Giacomo FMI KTM ITA	EJ	5	2:54.23		2:54.23	+1.93 +4.60	
6	490	MORONI Rudy FMI KTM ITA	EJ	2:54.25 +4.62	6	490	MORONI Rudy FMI KTM ITA	EJ	6	2:54.25		2:54.25	+0.02 +4.62	
7	443	McCANNEY Danny ACU GAS-GAS GBR	EJ	2:54.49 +4.86	7	443	McCANNEY Danny ACU GAS-GAS GBR	EJ	7	2:54.49		2:54.49	+0.24 +4.86	
8	407	D'AMBROSIO Edoardo FMI YAMAHA ITA	EJ	2:57.32 +7.69	8	407	D'AMBROSIO Edoardo FMI YAMAHA ITA	EJ	8	2:57.32		2:57.32	+2.83 +7.69	
9	409	ROHMER Kevin FFM YAMAHA FRA	EJ	2:57.43 +7.80	9	409	ROHMER Kevin FFM YAMAHA FRA	EJ	9	2:57.43		2:57.43	+0.11 +7.80	
10	402	MANZI Jonathan FMI YAMAHA ITA	EJ	2:58.20 +8.57	10	402	MANZI Jonathan FMI YAMAHA ITA	EJ	10	2:58.20		2:58.20	+0.77 +8.57	
11	480	MORI Nicolo FMI BETA ITA	EJ	2:58.97 +9.34	11	480	MORI Nicolo FMI BETA ITA	EJ	11	2:58.97		2:58.97	+0.77 +9.34	
12	478	ROJAS Diego FMC GAS-GAS CHI	EJ	2:59.19 +9.56	12	478	ROJAS Diego FMC GAS-GAS CHI	EJ	12	2:59.19		2:59.19	+0.22 +9.56	
13	411	EDLUND Johan SVEMO HUSABERG SWE	EJ	3:01.18 +11.55	13	411	EDLUND Johan SVEMO HUSABERG SWE	EJ	13	3:01.18		3:01.18	+1.99 +11.55	
14	410	LARSSON Martin SVEMO HUSABERG SWE	EJ	3:03.08 +13.45	14	410	LARSSON Martin SVEMO HUSABERG SWE	EJ	14	3:03.08		3:03.08	+1.90 +13.45	
15	429	YOUNG Wade MSA HUSABERG RSA	EJ	3:03.60 +13.97	15	429	YOUNG Wade MSA HUSABERG RSA	EJ	15	3:03.60		3:03.60	+0.52 +13.97	
16	421	GAGNOUD Guillaume FFM YAMAHA FRA	EJ	3:08.77 +19.14	16	421	GAGNOUD Guillaume FFM YAMAHA FRA	EJ	16	3:08.77		3:08.77	+5.17 +19.14	

www.enduro-live.info

* INFOMEGA Sports Data * SERRES Auto-Moto Club *

www.infomega.gr



ABC Communication - BP 322 - Rue Gabriel Soulié - 12203 Villefranche de Rouergue Cedex - FRANCE
Tél +33 (0)5 65 45 76 14 - Fax +33 (0)5 65 45 77 02 - enduro.abc@orange.fr - www.enduro-abc.com

